MAX14630/MAX14632
USB Charger Adapter Emulators
General Description
The MAX14630/MAX14632 are USB adapter emulators
with automatic host charger identification circuitry for
USB dedicated chargers.
The devices allow USB wall adapters, travel chargers,
and other dedicated chargers to identify themselves

Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but the
drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
Ordering Information
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK CB = 0/1
MAX14630EZK+T -40NC to +85NC 5 TSOT ADSM Autodetection 2A/SS 2A
MAX14632EZK+T -40NC to +85NC 5 TSOT ADSN
Autodetection 1A/
Autodetection 2A
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE
CODE
OUTLINE
NO.
LAND
PATTERN NO.
5 TSOT Z5+1 21-0113 90-0241
MAX14630/MAX14632
USB Charger Adapter Emulators
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent
licenses are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and
max limits) shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated  160 Rio Robles, San Jose, CA 95134 USA  1-408-601-1000 8
© 2013 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 6/12 Initial release —
1 3/13 Removed future product designation from the MAX14632 in the Ordering Information 7
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX14630EZK+T  MAX14632EZK+T